EXECUTIVE SUMMARY FOR THE WEST ALLIS-WEST MILWAUKEE SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD AGENDA

Topic: Independent Hearing Officer Agreement for Student Expulsion Hearings Prepared by: Dr. Tarrynce Robinson, Superintendent	
Recommended Action:	X Action
	Presentation/Discussion
	Information Only
	Presentation/Action Next Meeting
Recommendation(s):	
Approval of Attorney Aleah M. Loll to serve as the Independent Hearing Officer for the 2025-2026 school year effective July 1, 2025, for purposes of conducting student expulsion hearings.	
Purpose:	
	ats., the School Board of the West Allis-West Milwaukee of an Independent Hearing Officer (IHO) for purposes of s.
Attachments:	

Independent Hearing Officer Agreement